Plac Namn

Klass A

Peter Fransson
Filip Johansson
Daniel Kallstrom
Leif Nilsson
Mats Olsson
Stefan Nilsson
Per Celander
Alf Johansson
Per-Olof Skog
Kjell Fredriksson
Lena Nilsson
Pontus Nilsson
Kenneth Granholm
Robin Bergstrém
15 Joel Aronsohn

Klass B

Niklas Johansson
Pia Karlsson

Lars Lilja

Tommy Bergstrom
Per Friskopp
Sara Ekstrand
Michael Ahlqvist
Patric Fransson
Tuula Morck
Bjorn Carlsson
Lars-Olof Rydén
Annika Persson
13 Tommy Mattisson

Klass C
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1 Angelica Nilsson

2 Ronny Paulsson

3 Tom Karlsson
Forsberg

4 Linda Iversen

den 10 maj 2010

Klubb

Olofstroms BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Myresjo BGK
Solvesborgs BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Véxjo BGK
BGK Linjen

BGK Karnan
Olofstroms BGK
BGK Varend
Véxjo BGK
BGK Varend
Olofstroms BGK
Véxjo BGK
Solvesborgs BGK
Myresjo BGK
Myresjo BGK
Myresj6 BGK
Sjovikens IF
Olofstroms BGK

Sjovikens IF
BGK Véarend
Olofstroms BGK

Sjovikens IF

S1

22
21
24
24
25
23
28

29
26
27
26
24
26
30

23
21
27
25
27
23
31

30
36
28
34
27

26
24
25

29

S2

23
23
24
23
22
25
23
27
23
25
21
27
29
25
25

24
23
27
24
29
27
23
30
27
25
30
29
28

25
28
27

26

21
21
22
25
23
24
24
24
25
22
25
26
27
23
22

25
26
23
23
25
23
25
28
25
24
33
29
34

24
24
27

25

22
19
22
21
23
21
24
22
26
28
27
26
24
26
29

24
25
22
26
25
29
26
34
26
30
24
27
33

24
28
24

23

S5

23
26
23
23
22
26
22
23
22
26
26
23
24
27
24

25
21
22
28
23
25
27
28
25
29
28
30
32

27
25
28

28

S6

22
23
25
24
26
23
23
28
21
22
23
21
24
27

23
29
27
25
23
26
24
23
37
29
30
28
25

23
25
24

25

Sida

133
133
140
140
141
142
144
146
146
149
149
149
152
154
130

144
145
148
151
152
153
156
169
170
173
173
177
179

149
154
155

156

1

av

Snitt

22,2
22,2
23,3
23,3
23,5
23,7
24,0
24,3
24,3
24.8
24,8
24,8
25,3
25,7
26,0

24,0
24,2
247
25,2
25,3
25,5
26,0
28,2
28,3
28,8
28,8
29,5
29,8

24,8
25,7
25,8

26,0



Plac Namn

Klass C

5 Karin Lilja

6 Lars Persson

7 Magnus Hansson
Klass D

1 Simon Ryderdal

2 Claes Morck

3 Andreas Johansson
4 Jonas Hansson

5 Kim Bergstrém

6 Britt Johansson

7 Margareta Andersson

den 10 maj 2010

Klubb

Sjovikens IF
BGK Varend
Asarums BGK

BGK Linjen
Myresj6 BGK
Myresjo BGK
Asarums BGK
Véaxjo BGK
Véaxjo BGK
Vaxjo BGK

S1

25
30
30

28
26
24
31
25
31
30

S2

26
28
30

24
29
26
27
35
33
26

27
29
31

25
28
22
30
31
26
37

30
25
30

24
26
40
28
31
29
34

S5

24
26
33

29
28
28
28
26
32
32

S6

26
21
30

28
27
30
28
29
31
35

Sida

158
159
184

158
164
170
172
177
182
194

2

av

Snitt

26,3
26,5
30,7

26,3
27,3
28,3
28,7
29,5
30,3
32,3



